
Column1دانهگرامکاغەز
 رەساسی 50٪

ناوەوە
 نرخلەزگە

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
52,857هەیەتیهەیەتی80500کاغەز  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
44,286نیەتیهەیەتی80500کاغەز  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
45,357هەیەتینیەتی80500کاغەز  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
36,786نیەتینیەتی80500کاغەز  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
59,286هەیەتیهەیەتی801000کاغەز  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
50,714نیەتیهەیەتی801000کاغەز  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
51,786هەیەتینیەتی801000کاغەز  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
43,214نیەتینیەتی801000کاغەز  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
95,071هەیەتیهەیەتی802000کاغەز  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
77,929نیەتیهەیەتی802000کاغەز  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
82,214هەیەتینیەتی802000کاغەز  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
65,071نیەتینیەتی802000کاغەز  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
193,571هەیەتیهەیەتی805000کاغەز  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
150,714نیەتیهەیەتی805000کاغەز  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
172,143هەیەتینیەتی805000کاغەز  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
129,286نیەتینیەتی805000کاغەز  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
61,429هەیەتیهەیەتی100500کاغەز  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
52,857نیەتیهەیەتی100500کاغەز  IQD                 



زەرفی نامه 

envelope
53,929هەیەتینیەتی100500کاغەز  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
45,357نیەتینیەتی100500کاغەز  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
70,000هەیەتیهەیەتی1001000کاغەز  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
61,429نیەتیهەیەتی1001000کاغەز  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
62,500هەیەتینیەتی1001000کاغەز  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
53,929نیەتینیەتی1001000کاغەز  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
117,571هەیەتیهەیەتی1002000کاغەز  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
100,429نیەتیهەیەتی1002000کاغەز  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
104,714هەیەتینیەتی1002000کاغەز  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
87,571نیەتینیەتی1002000کاغەز  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
309,286هەیەتیهەیەتی1005000کاغەز  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
266,429نیەتیهەیەتی1005000کاغەز  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
287,857هەیەتینیەتی1005000کاغەز  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
245,000نیەتینیەتی1005000کاغەز  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
9,464هەیەتیهەیەتی120500کاغەز  IQD                   

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
64,643هەیەتینیەتی120500کاغەز  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
56,071نیەتینیەتی120500کاغەز  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
80,714هەیەتیهەیەتی1201000کاغەز  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
72,143نیەتیهەیەتی1201000کاغەز  IQD                 



زەرفی نامه 

envelope
73,214هەیەتینیەتی1201000کاغەز  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
64,643نیەتینیەتی1201000کاغەز  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
137,500هەیەتیهەیەتی1202000کاغەز  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
124,000نیەتیهەیەتی1202000کاغەز  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
126,143هەیەتینیەتی1202000کاغەز  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
109,000نیەتینیەتی1202000کاغەز  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
375,714هەیەتیهەیەتی1205000کاغەز  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
332,857نیەتیهەیەتی1205000کاغەز  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
311,429نیەتینیەتی1205000کاغەز  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
124,214هەیەتیهەیەتی1401000کاغەز  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
102,786نیەتیهەیەتی1401000کاغەز  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
102,786هەیەتینیەتی1401000کاغەز  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
81,357نیەتینیەتی1401000کاغەز  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
185,286هەیەتیهەیەتی1402000کاغەز  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
113,929نیەتیهەیەتی1402000کاغەز  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
113,929هەیەتینیەتی1402000کاغەز  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
135,357نیەتینیەتی1402000کاغەز  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
59,500هەیەتیهەیەتی135500لەماع  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
51,786نیەتیهەیەتی135500لەماع  IQD                 



زەرفی نامه 

envelope
53,071هەیەتینیەتی135500لەماع  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
44,500نیەتینیەتی135500لەماع  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
74,929هەیەتیهەیەتی1351000لەماع  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
66,357نیەتیهەیەتی1351000لەماع  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
68,500هەیەتینیەتی1351000لەماع  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
59,929نیەتینیەتی1351000لەماع  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
129,357هەیەتیهەیەتی1352000لەماع  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
116,607نیەتیهەیەتی1352000لەماع  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
122,929هەیەتینیەتی1352000لەماع  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
105,893نیەتینیەتی1352000لەماع  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
336,500هەیەتیهەیەتی1355000لەماع  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
250,786نیەتیهەیەتی1355000لەماع  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
293,643هەیەتینیەتی1355000لەماع  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
207,929نیەتینیەتی1355000لەماع  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
73,643هەیەتیهەیەتی120500کەتان  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
65,286نیەتیهەیەتی120500کەتان  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
66,357هەیەتینیەتی120500کەتان  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
57,786نیەتینیەتی120500کەتان  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
80,714هەیەتیهەیەتی1201000کەتان  IQD                 



زەرفی نامه 

envelope
74,071نیەتیهەیەتی1201000کەتان  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
75,143هەیەتینیەتی1201000کەتان  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
66,571نیەتینیەتی1201000کەتان  IQD                 

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
141,357هەیەتیهەیەتی1202000کەتان  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
127,857نیەتیهەیەتی1202000کەتان  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
130,000هەیەتینیەتی1202000کەتان  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
102,143نیەتینیەتی1202000کەتان  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
384,286هەیەتیهەیەتی1205000کەتان  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
346,786نیەتیهەیەتی1205000کەتان  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
368,214هەیەتینیەتی1205000کەتان  IQD              

زەرفی نامه 

envelope
325,357نیەتینیەتی1205000کەتان  IQD              

63,571هەیەتیهەیەتی80500کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

53,929نیەتیهەیەتی80500کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

55,000هەیەتینیەتی80500کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

45,357نیەتینیەتی80500کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

81,357هەیەتیهەیەتی801000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

65,286نیەتیهەیەتی801000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

65,714هەیەتینیەتی801000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

55,643نیەتینیەتی801000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

120,786هەیەتیهەیەتی802000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

111,357نیەتیهەیەتی802000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

112,214هەیەتینیەتی802000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

82,214نیەتینیەتی802000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

248,214هەیەتیهەیەتی805000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

204,500نیەتیهەیەتی805000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

205,357هەیەتینیەتی805000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

162,500نیەتینیەتی805000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              



76,429هەیەتیهەیەتی100500کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

66,357نیەتیهەیەتی100500کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

65,714هەیەتینیەتی100500کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

55,643نیەتینیەتی100500کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

85,000هەیەتیهەیەتی1001000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

74,286نیەتیهەیەتی1001000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

74,286هەیەتینیەتی1001000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

63,571نیەتینیەتی1001000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

139,000هەیەتیهەیەتی1002000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

116,500نیەتیهەیەتی1002000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

116,500نیەتینیەتی1002000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

309,286هەیەتیهەیەتی1005000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

266,429نیەتیهەیەتی1005000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

287,857هەیەتینیەتی1005000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

245,000نیەتینیەتی1005000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

82,857هەیەتیهەیەتی120500کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

72,143نیەتیهەیەتی120500کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

72,143هەیەتینیەتی120500کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

62,071نیەتینیەتی120500کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

102,143هەیەتیهەیەتی1201000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

87,143نیەتیهەیەتی1201000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

87,143هەیەتینیەتی1201000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

76,429نیەتینیەتی1201000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

139,000هەیەتیهەیەتی1202000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

124,000نیەتیهەیەتی1202000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

126,143هەیەتینیەتی1202000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

109,000نیەتینیەتی1202000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

375,714هەیەتیهەیەتی1205000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

332,857نیەتیهەیەتی1205000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

354,286هەیەتینیەتی1205000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

308,929نیەتینیەتی1205000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

127,214هەیەتیهەیەتی1401000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

105,786نیەتیهەیەتی1401000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

105,786هەیەتینیەتی1401000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

84,357نیەتینیەتی1401000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

193,000هەیەتیهەیەتی1402000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

171,571هەیەتینیەتی1402000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              



135,143نیەتینیەتی1402000کاغەز کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

69,571هەیەتیهەیەتی135500لەماع کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

61,000نیەتیهەیەتی135500لەماع کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

63,143هەیەتینیەتی135500لەماع کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

54,571نیەتینیەتی135500لەماع کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

91,214هەیەتیهەیەتی1351000لەماع کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

80,500نیەتیهەیەتی1351000لەماع کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

82,643هەیەتینیەتی1351000لەماع کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

74,071نیەتینیەتی1351000لەماع کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

151,429هەیەتیهەیەتی1352000لەماع کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

134,286نیەتیهەیەتی1352000لەماع کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

136,429هەیەتینیەتی1352000لەماع کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

119,286نیەتینیەتی1352000لەماع کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

389,643هەیەتیهەیەتی1355000لەماع کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

303,929نیەتیهەیەتی1355000لەماع کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

346,786هەیەتینیەتی1355000لەماع کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

261,071نیەتینیەتی1355000لەماع کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

81,786هەیەتیهەیەتی120500کەتان کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

74,286نیەتیهەیەتی120500کەتان کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

74,286هەیەتینیەتی120500کەتان کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

64,643نیەتینیەتی120500کەتان کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

97,214هەیەتیهەیەتی1201000کەتان کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

86,500نیەتیهەیەتی1201000کەتان کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

86,500هەیەتینیەتی1201000کەتان کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

75,786نیەتینیەتی1201000کەتان کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD                 

161,500هەیەتیهەیەتی1202000کەتان کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

135,786نیەتیهەیەتی1202000کەتان کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

150,786هەیەتینیەتی1202000کەتان کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

129,357نیەتینیەتی1202000کەتان کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

397,143هەیەتیهەیەتی1205000کەتان کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

363,929نیەتیهەیەتی1205000کەتان کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

363,929هەیەتینیەتی1205000کەتان کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

321,071نیەتینیەتی1205000کەتان کیسه ایA5زەرفی   IQD              

63,571هەیەتیهەیەتی80500کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

53,929نیەتیهەیەتی80500کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

55,000هەیەتینیەتی80500کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

45,357نیەتینیەتی80500کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 



81,357هەیەتیهەیەتی801000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

65,286نیەتیهەیەتی801000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

65,714هەیەتینیەتی801000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

55,643نیەتینیەتی801000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

120,786هەیەتیهەیەتی802000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

111,357نیەتیهەیەتی802000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

112,214هەیەتینیەتی802000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

82,214نیەتینیەتی802000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

248,214هەیەتیهەیەتی805000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

204,500نیەتیهەیەتی805000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

205,357هەیەتینیەتی805000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

162,500نیەتینیەتی805000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

76,429هەیەتیهەیەتی100500کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

66,357نیەتیهەیەتی100500کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

65,714هەیەتینیەتی100500کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

55,643نیەتینیەتی100500کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

85,000هەیەتیهەیەتی1001000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

74,286نیەتیهەیەتی1001000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

74,286هەیەتینیەتی1001000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

63,571نیەتینیەتی1001000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

139,000هەیەتیهەیەتی1002000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

116,500نیەتیهەیەتی1002000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

116,500نیەتینیەتی1002000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

309,286هەیەتیهەیەتی1005000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

266,429نیەتیهەیەتی1005000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

287,857هەیەتینیەتی1005000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

245,000نیەتینیەتی1005000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

82,857هەیەتیهەیەتی120500کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

72,143نیەتیهەیەتی120500کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

72,143هەیەتینیەتی120500کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

62,071نیەتینیەتی120500کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

102,143هەیەتیهەیەتی1201000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

87,143نیەتیهەیەتی1201000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

87,143هەیەتینیەتی1201000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

76,429نیەتینیەتی1201000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

139,000هەیەتیهەیەتی1202000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

124,000نیەتیهەیەتی1202000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              



126,143هەیەتینیەتی1202000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

109,000نیەتینیەتی1202000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

375,714هەیەتیهەیەتی1205000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

332,857نیەتیهەیەتی1205000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

354,286هەیەتینیەتی1205000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

311,429نیەتینیەتی1205000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

127,214هەیەتیهەیەتی1401000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

105,786نیەتیهەیەتی1401000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

105,786هەیەتینیەتی1401000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

84,357نیەتینیەتی1401000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

193,000هەیەتیهەیەتی1402000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

171,571هەیەتینیەتی1402000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

135,143نیەتینیەتی1402000کاغەز کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

69,571هەیەتیهەیەتی135500لەماع کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

61,000نیەتیهەیەتی135500لەماع کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

63,143هەیەتینیەتی135500لەماع کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

54,571نیەتینیەتی135500لەماع کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

91,214هەیەتیهەیەتی1351000لەماع کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

80,500نیەتیهەیەتی1351000لەماع کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

82,643هەیەتینیەتی1351000لەماع کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

74,071نیەتینیەتی1351000لەماع کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

151,429هەیەتیهەیەتی1352000لەماع کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

134,286نیەتیهەیەتی1352000لەماع کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

136,429هەیەتینیەتی1352000لەماع کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

119,286نیەتینیەتی1352000لەماع کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

389,643هەیەتیهەیەتی1355000لەماع کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

303,929نیەتیهەیەتی1355000لەماع کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

346,786هەیەتینیەتی1355000لەماع کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

261,071نیەتینیەتی1355000لەماع کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

81,786هەیەتیهەیەتی120500کەتان کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

74,286نیەتیهەیەتی120500کەتان کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

74,286هەیەتینیەتی120500کەتان کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

64,643نیەتینیەتی120500کەتان کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

97,214هەیەتیهەیەتی1201000کەتان کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

86,500نیەتیهەیەتی1201000کەتان کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

86,500هەیەتینیەتی1201000کەتان کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 

75,786نیەتینیەتی1201000کەتان کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD                 



161,500هەیەتیهەیەتی1202000کەتان کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

135,786نیەتیهەیەتی1202000کەتان کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

150,786هەیەتینیەتی1202000کەتان کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

129,357نیەتینیەتی1202000کەتان کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

397,143هەیەتیهەیەتی1205000کەتان کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

363,929نیەتیهەیەتی1205000کەتان کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

363,929هەیەتینیەتی1205000کەتان کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

321,071نیەتینیەتی1205000کەتان کیفیA5زەرفی   IQD              

116,071هەیەتیهەیەتی80500کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

98,929نیەتیهەیەتی80500کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD                 

101,071هەیەتینیەتی80500کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

83,929نیەتینیەتی80500کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD                 

137,500هەیەتیهەیەتی801000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

120,357نیەتیهەیەتی801000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

122,500هەیەتینیەتی801000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

105,357نیەتینیەتی801000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

196,857هەیەتیهەیەتی802000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

171,143نیەتیهەیەتی802000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

184,000هەیەتینیەتی802000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

149,714نیەتینیەتی802000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

414,286هەیەتیهەیەتی805000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

339,286نیەتیهەیەتی805000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

371,429هەیەتینیەتی805000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

296,429نیەتینیەتی805000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

126,786هەیەتیهەیەتی100500کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

109,643نیەتیهەیەتی100500کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

111,786هەیەتینیەتی100500کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

94,643نیەتینیەتی100500کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD                 

148,214هەیەتیهەیەتی1001000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

131,071نیەتیهەیەتی1001000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

133,214هەیەتینیەتی1001000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

116,071نیەتینیەتی1001000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

272,500هەیەتیهەیەتی1002000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

241,857نیەتیهەیەتی1002000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

244,000هەیەتینیەتی1002000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

209,714نیەتینیەتی1002000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

669,286هەیەتیهەیەتی1005000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              



583,571نیەتیهەیەتی1005000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

626,429هەیەتینیەتی1005000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

540,714نیەتینیەتی1005000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

150,357هەیەتیهەیەتی120500کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

133,214نیەتیهەیەتی120500کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

135,357هەیەتینیەتی120500کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

118,214نیەتینیەتی120500کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

171,786هەیەتیهەیەتی1201000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

154,643نیەتیهەیەتی1201000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

156,786هەیەتینیەتی1201000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

139,643نیەتینیەتی1201000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

314,714هەیەتیهەیەتی1202000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

280,429نیەتیهەیەتی1202000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

284,714هەیەتینیەتی1202000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

250,429نیەتینیەتی1202000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

658,571هەیەتیهەیەتی1205000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

572,857نیەتیهەیەتی1205000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

615,714هەیەتینیەتی1205000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

530,000نیەتینیەتی1205000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

176,071هەیەتیهەیەتی1401000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

159,786نیەتیهەیەتی1401000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

159,786هەیەتینیەتی1401000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

142,643نیەتینیەتی1401000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

384,357هەیەتیهەیەتی1402000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

341,500نیەتیهەیەتی1402000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

341,500هەیەتینیەتی1402000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

277,214نیەتینیەتی1402000کاغەز کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

132,571هەیەتیهەیەتی135500لەماع کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

117,786نیەتیهەیەتی135500لەماع کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

121,643هەیەتینیەتی135500لەماع کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

104,500نیەتینیەتی135500لەماع کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

176,071هەیەتیهەیەتی1351000لەماع کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

157,857نیەتیهەیەتی1351000لەماع کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

159,786هەیەتینیەتی1351000لەماع کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

142,643نیەتینیەتی1351000لەماع کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

292,214هەیەتیهەیەتی1352000لەماع کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

263,500نیەتیهەیەتی1352000لەماع کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              



264,357هەیەتینیەتی1352000لەماع کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

230,286نیەتینیەتی1352000لەماع کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

770,429هەیەتیهەیەتی1355000لەماع کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

600,286نیەتیهەیەتی1355000لەماع کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

686,000هەیەتینیەتی1355000لەماع کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

512,429نیەتینیەتی1355000لەماع کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

158,500هەیەتیهەیەتی120500کەتان کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

142,214نیەتیهەیەتی120500کەتان کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

142,214هەیەتینیەتی120500کەتان کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

122,929نیەتینیەتی120500کەتان کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

187,214هەیەتیهەیەتی1201000کەتان کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

169,429نیەتیهەیەتی1201000کەتان کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

169,429هەیەتینیەتی1201000کەتان کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

150,143نیەتینیەتی1201000کەتان کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

316,000هەیەتیهەیەتی1202000کەتان کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

266,714نیەتیهەیەتی1202000کەتان کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

294,571هەیەتینیەتی1202000کەتان کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

251,714نیەتینیەتی1202000کەتان کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

785,000هەیەتیهەیەتی1205000کەتان کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

680,000نیەتیهەیەتی1205000کەتان کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

722,857هەیەتینیەتی1205000کەتان کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

637,143نیەتینیەتی1205000کەتان کیسه ایA4زەرفی   IQD              

116,071هەیەتیهەیەتی80500کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

98,929نیەتیهەیەتی80500کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD                 

101,071هەیەتینیەتی80500کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

83,929نیەتینیەتی80500کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD                 

137,500هەیەتیهەیەتی801000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

120,357نیەتیهەیەتی801000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

122,500هەیەتینیەتی801000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

105,357نیەتینیەتی801000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

195,357هەیەتیهەیەتی802000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

169,643نیەتیهەیەتی802000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

184,000هەیەتینیەتی802000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

149,714نیەتینیەتی802000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

414,286هەیەتیهەیەتی805000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

339,286نیەتیهەیەتی805000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

371,429هەیەتینیەتی805000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              



296,429نیەتینیەتی805000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

126,786هەیەتیهەیەتی100500کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

109,643نیەتیهەیەتی100500کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

111,786هەیەتینیەتی100500کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

94,643نیەتینیەتی100500کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD                 

148,214هەیەتیهەیەتی1001000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

131,071نیەتیهەیەتی1001000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

133,214هەیەتینیەتی1001000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

116,071نیەتینیەتی1001000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

274,000هەیەتیهەیەتی1002000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

241,857نیەتیهەیەتی1002000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

244,000هەیەتینیەتی1002000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

209,714نیەتینیەتی1002000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

669,286هەیەتیهەیەتی1005000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

583,571نیەتیهەیەتی1005000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

626,429هەیەتینیەتی1005000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

540,714نیەتینیەتی1005000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

150,357هەیەتیهەیەتی120500کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

133,214نیەتیهەیەتی120500کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

135,357هەیەتینیەتی120500کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

118,214نیەتینیەتی120500کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

171,786هەیەتیهەیەتی1201000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

154,643نیەتیهەیەتی1201000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

156,786هەیەتینیەتی1201000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

139,643نیەتینیەتی1201000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

314,714هەیەتیهەیەتی1202000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

280,429نیەتیهەیەتی1202000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

284,714هەیەتینیەتی1202000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

250,429نیەتینیەتی1202000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

658,571هەیەتیهەیەتی1205000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

572,857نیەتیهەیەتی1205000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

615,714هەیەتینیەتی1205000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

530,000نیەتینیەتی1205000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

176,071هەیەتیهەیەتی1401000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

159,786نیەتیهەیەتی1401000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

159,786هەیەتینیەتی1401000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

142,643نیەتینیەتی1401000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              



384,357هەیەتیهەیەتی1402000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

341,500نیەتیهەیەتی1402000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

341,500هەیەتینیەتی1402000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

277,214نیەتینیەتی1402000کاغەز کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

132,571هەیەتیهەیەتی135500لەماع کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

117,786نیەتیهەیەتی135500لەماع کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

121,643هەیەتینیەتی135500لەماع کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

104,500نیەتینیەتی135500لەماع کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

176,071هەیەتیهەیەتی1351000لەماع کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

157,857نیەتیهەیەتی1351000لەماع کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

159,786هەیەتینیەتی1351000لەماع کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

142,643نیەتینیەتی1351000لەماع کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

292,214هەیەتیهەیەتی1352000لەماع کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

263,500نیەتیهەیەتی1352000لەماع کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

264,357هەیەتینیەتی1352000لەماع کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

230,286نیەتینیەتی1352000لەماع کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

770,429هەیەتیهەیەتی1355000لەماع کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

600,286نیەتیهەیەتی1355000لەماع کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

686,000هەیەتینیەتی1355000لەماع کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

512,429نیەتینیەتی1355000لەماع کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

158,500هەیەتیهەیەتی120500کەتان کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

142,214نیەتیهەیەتی120500کەتان کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

142,214هەیەتینیەتی120500کەتان کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

122,929نیەتینیەتی120500کەتان کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

187,214هەیەتیهەیەتی1201000کەتان کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

169,429نیەتیهەیەتی1201000کەتان کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

169,429هەیەتینیەتی1201000کەتان کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

150,143نیەتینیەتی1201000کەتان کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

316,000هەیەتیهەیەتی1202000کەتان کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

266,714نیەتیهەیەتی1202000کەتان کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

294,571هەیەتینیەتی1202000کەتان کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

251,714نیەتینیەتی1202000کەتان کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

785,000هەیەتیهەیەتی1205000کەتان کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

680,000نیەتیهەیەتی1205000کەتان کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

722,857هەیەتینیەتی1205000کەتان کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

637,143نیەتینیەتی1205000کەتان کیفیA4زەرفی   IQD              

206,071هەیەتیهەیەتی80500کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              



195,357نیەتیهەیەتی80500کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

184,643هەیەتینیەتی80500کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

163,214نیەتینیەتی80500کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

248,929هەیەتیهەیەتی801000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

227,500نیەتیهەیەتی801000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

216,786هەیەتینیەتی801000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

195,357نیەتینیەتی801000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

385,429هەیەتیهەیەتی802000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

342,571نیەتیهەیەتی802000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

344,286هەیەتینیەتی802000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

299,714نیەتینیەتی802000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

711,714هەیەتیهەیەتی805000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

604,571نیەتیهەیەتی805000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

668,857هەیەتینیەتی805000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

561,714نیەتینیەتی805000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

232,857هەیەتیهەیەتی100500کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

211,429نیەتیهەیەتی100500کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

200,714هەیەتینیەتی100500کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

179,286نیەتینیەتی100500کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

248,929هەیەتیهەیەتی1001000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

227,500نیەتیهەیەتی1001000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

216,464هەیەتینیەتی1001000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

194,929نیەتینیەتی1001000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

453,679هەیەتیهەیەتی1002000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

410,821نیەتیهەیەتی1002000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

410,821هەیەتینیەتی1002000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

367,857نیەتینیەتی1002000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

1,087,143هەیەتیهەیەتی1005000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD          

980,000نیەتیهەیەتی1005000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

1,022,857هەیەتینیەتی1005000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD          

915,714نیەتینیەتی1005000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

270,357هەیەتیهەیەتی120500کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

248,929نیەتیهەیەتی120500کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

243,571هەیەتینیەتی120500کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

218,929نیەتینیەتی120500کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

291,786هەیەتیهەیەتی1201000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

270,357نیەتیهەیەتی1201000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              



265,000هەیەتینیەتی1201000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

243,571نیەتینیەتی1201000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

529,000هەیەتیهەیەتی1202000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

486,143نیەتیهەیەتی1202000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

486,143هەیەتینیەتی1202000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

443,286نیەتینیەتی1202000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

1,273,643هەیەتیهەیەتی1205000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD          

1,166,500نیەتیهەیەتی1205000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD          

1,209,357هەیەتینیەتی1205000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD          

929,714نیەتینیەتی1205000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

346,429هەیەتیهەیەتی1401000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

312,357نیەتیهەیەتی1401000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

314,500هەیەتینیەتی1401000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

280,643نیەتینیەتی1401000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

535,214هەیەتیهەیەتی1402000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

472,429نیەتیهەیەتی1402000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

493,857هەیەتینیەتی1402000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

429,357نیەتینیەتی1402000کاغەز کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

260,714هەیەتیهەیەتی135500لەماع کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

231,357نیەتیهەیەتی135500لەماع کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

238,643هەیەتینیەتی135500لەماع کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

204,357نیەتینیەتی135500لەماع کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

346,429هەیەتیهەیەتی1351000لەماع کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

312,357نیەتیهەیەتی1351000لەماع کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

314,500هەیەتینیەتی1351000لەماع کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

280,643نیەتینیەتی1351000لەماع کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

536,714هەیەتیهەیەتی1352000لەماع کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

472,429نیەتیهەیەتی1352000لەماع کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

493,857هەیەتینیەتی1352000لەماع کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

429,357نیەتینیەتی1352000لەماع کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

1,143,286هەیەتیهەیەتی1355000لەماع کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD          

981,286نیەتیهەیەتی1355000لەماع کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

1,078,571هەیەتینیەتی1355000لەماع کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD          

917,000نیەتینیەتی1355000لەماع کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

280,643هەیەتیهەیەتی120500کەتان کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

255,786نیەتیهەیەتی120500کەتان کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

250,857هەیەتینیەتی120500کەتان کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              



229,429نیەتینیەتی120500کەتان کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

302,071هەیەتیهەیەتی1201000کەتان کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

278,929نیەتیهەیەتی1201000کەتان کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

274,643هەیەتینیەتی1201000کەتان کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

255,786نیەتینیەتی1201000کەتان کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

550,429هەیەتیهەیەتی1202000کەتان کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

507,571نیەتیهەیەتی1202000کەتان کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

529,000هەیەتینیەتی1202000کەتان کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

471,143نیەتینیەتی1202000کەتان کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD              

1,332,500هەیەتیهەیەتی1205000کەتان کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD          

1,210,357نیەتیهەیەتی1205000کەتان کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD          

1,253,214هەیەتینیەتی1205000کەتان کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD          

1,161,071نیەتینیەتی1205000کەتان کیسه ایA3زەرفی   IQD          

206,071هەیەتیهەیەتی80500کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

195,357نیەتیهەیەتی80500کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

184,643هەیەتینیەتی80500کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

163,214نیەتینیەتی80500کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

248,929هەیەتیهەیەتی801000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

227,500نیەتیهەیەتی801000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

216,786هەیەتینیەتی801000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

195,357نیەتینیەتی801000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

385,429هەیەتیهەیەتی802000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

342,571نیەتیهەیەتی802000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

344,286هەیەتینیەتی802000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

299,714نیەتینیەتی802000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

711,714هەیەتیهەیەتی805000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

604,571نیەتیهەیەتی805000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

668,857هەیەتینیەتی805000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

561,714نیەتینیەتی805000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

232,857هەیەتیهەیەتی100500کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

211,429نیەتیهەیەتی100500کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

200,714هەیەتینیەتی100500کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

179,286نیەتینیەتی100500کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

248,929هەیەتیهەیەتی1001000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

227,500نیەتیهەیەتی1001000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

216,464هەیەتینیەتی1001000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

194,929نیەتینیەتی1001000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              



453,679هەیەتیهەیەتی1002000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

410,821نیەتیهەیەتی1002000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

410,821هەیەتینیەتی1002000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

367,857نیەتینیەتی1002000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

1,087,143هەیەتیهەیەتی1005000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD          

980,000نیەتیهەیەتی1005000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

1,022,857هەیەتینیەتی1005000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD          

915,714نیەتینیەتی1005000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

270,357هەیەتیهەیەتی120500کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

248,929نیەتیهەیەتی120500کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

243,571هەیەتینیەتی120500کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

218,929نیەتینیەتی120500کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

291,786هەیەتیهەیەتی1201000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

270,357نیەتیهەیەتی1201000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

265,000هەیەتینیەتی1201000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

243,571نیەتینیەتی1201000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

529,000هەیەتیهەیەتی1202000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

486,143نیەتیهەیەتی1202000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

486,143هەیەتینیەتی1202000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

443,286نیەتینیەتی1202000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

1,274,643هەیەتیهەیەتی1205000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD          

1,167,500نیەتیهەیەتی1205000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD          

1,210,357هەیەتینیەتی1205000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD          

930,714نیەتینیەتی1205000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

346,429هەیەتیهەیەتی1401000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

312,357نیەتیهەیەتی1401000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

314,500هەیەتینیەتی1401000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

280,643نیەتینیەتی1401000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

536,714هەیەتیهەیەتی1402000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

472,429نیەتیهەیەتی1402000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

493,857هەیەتینیەتی1402000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

429,357نیەتینیەتی1402000کاغەز کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

260,714هەیەتیهەیەتی135500لەماع کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

231,357نیەتیهەیەتی135500لەماع کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

238,643هەیەتینیەتی135500لەماع کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

204,357نیەتینیەتی135500لەماع کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

346,429هەیەتیهەیەتی1351000لەماع کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              



312,357نیەتیهەیەتی1351000لەماع کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

314,500هەیەتینیەتی1351000لەماع کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

280,643نیەتینیەتی1351000لەماع کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

536,714هەیەتیهەیەتی1352000لەماع کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

472,429نیەتیهەیەتی1352000لەماع کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

493,857هەیەتینیەتی1352000لەماع کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

429,357نیەتینیەتی1352000لەماع کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

1,143,286هەیەتیهەیەتی1355000لەماع کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD          

981,286نیەتیهەیەتی1355000لەماع کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

1,078,571هەیەتینیەتی1355000لەماع کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD          

917,000نیەتینیەتی1355000لەماع کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

280,643هەیەتیهەیەتی120500کەتان کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

255,786نیەتیهەیەتی120500کەتان کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

250,857هەیەتینیەتی120500کەتان کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

229,429نیەتینیەتی120500کەتان کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

302,071هەیەتیهەیەتی1201000کەتان کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

278,929نیەتیهەیەتی1201000کەتان کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

274,643هەیەتینیەتی1201000کەتان کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

255,786نیەتینیەتی1201000کەتان کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

550,429هەیەتیهەیەتی1202000کەتان کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

507,571نیەتیهەیەتی1202000کەتان کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

529,000هەیەتینیەتی1202000کەتان کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

471,143نیەتینیەتی1202000کەتان کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD              

1,331,500هەیەتیهەیەتی1205000کەتان کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD          

1,210,357نیەتیهەیەتی1205000کەتان کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD          

1,253,214هەیەتینیەتی1205000کەتان کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD          

1,161,071نیەتینیەتی1205000کەتان کیفیA3زەرفی   IQD          

97,857هەیەتیهەیەتی80500کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD                 

83,929نیەتیهەیەتی80500کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD                 

86,071هەیەتینیەتی80500کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD                 

73,214نیەتینیەتی80500کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD                 

118,214هەیەتیهەیەتی801000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

101,071نیەتیهەیەتی801000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

103,214هەیەتینیەتی801000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

86,071نیەتینیەتی801000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD                 

192,143هەیەتیهەیەتی802000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

166,429نیەتیهەیەتی802000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              



177,571هەیەتینیەتی802000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

134,714نیەتینیەتی802000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

401,429هەیەتیهەیەتی805000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

37,400نیەتیهەیەتی805000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD                 

40,357هەیەتینیەتی805000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD                 

32,964نیەتینیەتی805000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD                 

105,357هەیەتیهەیەتی100500کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

92,500نیەتیهەیەتی100500کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD                 

94,643هەیەتینیەتی100500کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD                 

81,786نیەتینیەتی100500کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD                 

126,786هەیەتیهەیەتی1001000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

111,786نیەتیهەیەتی1001000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

113,929هەیەتینیەتی1001000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

94,643نیەتینیەتی1001000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD                 

239,286هەیەتیهەیەتی1002000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

209,714نیەتیهەیەتی1002000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

211,857هەیەتینیەتی1002000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

171,143نیەتینیەتی1002000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

615,714هەیەتیهەیەتی1005000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

530,000نیەتیهەیەتی1005000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

572,857هەیەتینیەتی1005000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

508,571نیەتینیەتی1005000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

128,929هەیەتیهەیەتی120500کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

103,214نیەتیهەیەتی120500کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

105,357هەیەتینیەتی120500کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

92,500نیەتینیەتی120500کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD                 

150,357هەیەتیهەیەتی1201000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

133,214نیەتیهەیەتی1201000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

135,357هەیەتینیەتی1201000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

118,214نیەتینیەتی1201000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

271,857هەیەتیهەیەتی1202000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

214,000نیەتیهەیەتی1202000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

222,571هەیەتینیەتی1202000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

201,143نیەتینیەتی1202000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

609,286هەیەتیهەیەتی1205000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

508,571نیەتیهەیەتی1205000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

572,857هەیەتینیەتی1205000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              



461,429نیەتینیەتی1205000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

165,357هەیەتیهەیەتی1401000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

147,143نیەتیهەیەتی1401000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

149,071هەیەتینیەتی1401000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

131,929نیەتینیەتی1401000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

270,786هەیەتیهەیەتی1402000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

241,857نیەتیهەیەتی1402000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

242,929هەیەتینیەتی1402000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

208,857نیەتینیەتی1402000کاغەز کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

121,857هەیەتیهەیەتی135500لەماع کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

109,214نیەتیهەیەتی135500لەماع کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

110,929هەیەتینیەتی135500لەماع کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

93,786نیەتینیەتی135500لەماع کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD                 

165,357هەیەتیهەیەتی1351000لەماع کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

147,143نیەتیهەیەتی1351000لەماع کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

149,071هەیەتینیەتی1351000لەماع کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

131,929نیەتینیەتی1351000لەماع کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

270,786هەیەتیهەیەتی1352000لەماع کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

241,857نیەتیهەیەتی1352000لەماع کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

242,929هەیەتینیەتی1352000لەماع کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

208,857نیەتینیەتی1352000لەماع کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

706,143هەیەتیهەیەتی1355000لەماع کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

536,000نیەتیهەیەتی1355000لەماع کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

621,714هەیەتینیەتی1355000لەماع کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

448,143نیەتینیەتی1355000لەماع کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

147,786هەیەتیهەیەتی120500کەتان کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

131,500نیەتیهەیەتی120500کەتان کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

131,500هەیەتینیەتی120500کەتان کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

112,214نیەتینیەتی120500کەتان کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

176,500هەیەتیهەیەتی1201000کەتان کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

158,714نیەتیهەیەتی1201000کەتان کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

158,714هەیەتینیەتی1201000کەتان کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

139,429نیەتینیەتی1201000کەتان کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

294,571هەیەتیهەیەتی1202000کەتان کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

245,286نیەتیهەیەتی1202000کەتان کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

273,143هەیەتینیەتی1202000کەتان کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

231,286نیەتینیەتی1202000کەتان کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              



720,714هەیەتیهەیەتی1205000کەتان کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

615,714نیەتیهەیەتی1205000کەتان کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

658,571هەیەتینیەتی1205000کەتان کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

572,857نیەتینیەتی1205000کەتان کیسه ایB5زەرفی   IQD              

97,857هەیەتیهەیەتی80500کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD                 

83,929نیەتیهەیەتی80500کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD                 

86,071هەیەتینیەتی80500کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD                 

73,214نیەتینیەتی80500کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD                 

118,214هەیەتیهەیەتی801000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

101,071نیەتیهەیەتی801000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

103,214هەیەتینیەتی801000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

86,071نیەتینیەتی801000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD                 

192,143هەیەتیهەیەتی802000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

166,429نیەتیهەیەتی802000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

177,571هەیەتینیەتی802000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

134,714نیەتینیەتی802000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

401,429هەیەتیهەیەتی805000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

37,400نیەتیهەیەتی805000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD                 

40,357هەیەتینیەتی805000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD                 

32,964نیەتینیەتی805000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD                 

105,357هەیەتیهەیەتی100500کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

92,500نیەتیهەیەتی100500کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD                 

94,643هەیەتینیەتی100500کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD                 

81,786نیەتینیەتی100500کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD                 

126,786هەیەتیهەیەتی1001000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

111,786نیەتیهەیەتی1001000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

113,929هەیەتینیەتی1001000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

94,643نیەتینیەتی1001000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD                 

239,286هەیەتیهەیەتی1002000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

209,714نیەتیهەیەتی1002000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

211,857هەیەتینیەتی1002000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

171,143نیەتینیەتی1002000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

615,714هەیەتیهەیەتی1005000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

530,000نیەتیهەیەتی1005000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

572,857هەیەتینیەتی1005000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

508,571نیەتینیەتی1005000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

128,929هەیەتیهەیەتی120500کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              



103,214نیەتیهەیەتی120500کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

105,357هەیەتینیەتی120500کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

92,500نیەتینیەتی120500کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD                 

150,357هەیەتیهەیەتی1201000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

133,214نیەتیهەیەتی1201000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

135,357هەیەتینیەتی1201000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

118,214نیەتینیەتی1201000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

271,857هەیەتیهەیەتی1202000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

214,000نیەتیهەیەتی1202000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

222,571هەیەتینیەتی1202000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

201,143نیەتینیەتی1202000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

609,286هەیەتیهەیەتی1205000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

508,571نیەتیهەیەتی1205000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

572,857هەیەتینیەتی1205000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

461,429نیەتینیەتی1205000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

165,357هەیەتیهەیەتی1401000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

147,143نیەتیهەیەتی1401000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

149,071هەیەتینیەتی1401000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

131,929نیەتینیەتی1401000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

270,786هەیەتیهەیەتی1402000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

241,857نیەتیهەیەتی1402000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

242,929هەیەتینیەتی1402000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

208,857نیەتینیەتی1402000کاغەز کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

121,857هەیەتیهەیەتی135500لەماع کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

109,214نیەتیهەیەتی135500لەماع کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

110,929هەیەتینیەتی135500لەماع کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

93,786نیەتینیەتی135500لەماع کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD                 

165,357هەیەتیهەیەتی1351000لەماع کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

147,143نیەتیهەیەتی1351000لەماع کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

149,071هەیەتینیەتی1351000لەماع کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

131,929نیەتینیەتی1351000لەماع کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

270,786هەیەتیهەیەتی1352000لەماع کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

241,857نیەتیهەیەتی1352000لەماع کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

242,929هەیەتینیەتی1352000لەماع کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

208,857نیەتینیەتی1352000لەماع کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

706,143هەیەتیهەیەتی1355000لەماع کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

536,000نیەتیهەیەتی1355000لەماع کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              



621,714هەیەتینیەتی1355000لەماع کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

448,143نیەتینیەتی1355000لەماع کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

147,786هەیەتیهەیەتی120500کەتان کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

131,500نیەتیهەیەتی120500کەتان کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

131,500هەیەتینیەتی120500کەتان کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

112,214نیەتینیەتی120500کەتان کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

176,500هەیەتیهەیەتی1201000کەتان کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

158,714نیەتیهەیەتی1201000کەتان کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

158,714هەیەتینیەتی1201000کەتان کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

139,429نیەتینیەتی1201000کەتان کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

294,571هەیەتیهەیەتی1202000کەتان کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

245,286نیەتیهەیەتی1202000کەتان کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

273,143هەیەتینیەتی1202000کەتان کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

230,286نیەتینیەتی1202000کەتان کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

720,714هەیەتیهەیەتی1205000کەتان کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

615,714نیەتیهەیەتی1205000کەتان کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

658,571هەیەتینیەتی1205000کەتان کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

572,857نیەتینیەتی1205000کەتان کیفیB5زەرفی   IQD              

191,071هەیەتیهەیەتی80500کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

165,357نیەتیهەیەتی80500کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

169,643هەیەتینیەتی80500کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

143,929نیەتینیەتی80500کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

233,929هەیەتیهەیەتی801000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

208,214نیەتیهەیەتی801000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

201,786هەیەتینیەتی801000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

169,643نیەتینیەتی801000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

430,429هەیەتیهەیەتی802000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

312,571نیەتیهەیەتی802000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

312,571هەیەتینیەتی802000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

271,857نیەتینیەتی802000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

645,714هەیەتیهەیەتی805000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

560,000نیەتیهەیەتی805000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

602,857هەیەتینیەتی805000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

495,714نیەتینیەتی805000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

208,214هەیەتیهەیەتی100500کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

182,500نیەتیهەیەتی100500کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

186,786هەیەتینیەتی100500کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              



161,071نیەتینیەتی100500کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

237,143هەیەتیهەیەتی1001000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

221,071نیەتیهەیەتی1001000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

202,857هەیەتینیەتی1001000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

180,357نیەتینیەتی1001000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

417,571هەیەتیهەیەتی1002000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

376,857نیەتیهەیەتی1002000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

376,857هەیەتینیەتی1002000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

327,571نیەتینیەتی1002000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

1,055,000هەیەتیهەیەتی1005000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD          

945,714نیەتیهەیەتی1005000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

980,000هەیەتینیەتی1005000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

883,571نیەتینیەتی1005000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

229,643هەیەتیهەیەتی120500کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

203,929نیەتیهەیەتی120500کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

208,214هەیەتینیەتی120500کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

182,500نیەتینیەتی120500کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

272,500هەیەتیهەیەتی1201000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

242,500نیەتیهەیەتی1201000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

246,786هەیەتینیەتی1201000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

208,214نیەتینیەتی1201000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

479,714هەیەتیهەیەتی1202000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

441,143نیەتیهەیەتی1202000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

441,143هەیەتینیەتی1202000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

398,286نیەتینیەتی1202000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

1,170,714هەیەتیهەیەتی1205000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD          

1,074,286نیەتیهەیەتی1205000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD          

1,085,000هەیەتینیەتی1205000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD          

845,000نیەتینیەتی1205000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

325,000هەیەتیهەیەتی1401000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

290,929نیەتیهەیەتی1401000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

293,071هەیەتینیەتی1401000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

259,214نیەتینیەتی1401000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

493,857هەیەتیهەیەتی1402000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

429,571نیەتیهەیەتی1402000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

451,000هەیەتینیەتی1402000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

386,500نیەتینیەتی1402000کاغەز کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              



239,286هەیەتیهەیەتی135500لەماع کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

209,929نیەتیهەیەتی135500لەماع کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

217,214هەیەتینیەتی135500لەماع کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

182,929نیەتینیەتی135500لەماع کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

325,000هەیەتیهەیەتی1351000لەماع کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

290,929نیەتیهەیەتی1351000لەماع کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

293,071هەیەتینیەتی1351000لەماع کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

259,214نیەتینیەتی1351000لەماع کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

493,857هەیەتیهەیەتی1352000لەماع کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

429,571نیەتیهەیەتی1352000لەماع کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

451,000هەیەتینیەتی1352000لەماع کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

387,500نیەتینیەتی1352000لەماع کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

1,036,143هەیەتیهەیەتی1355000لەماع کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD          

874,143نیەتیهەیەتی1355000لەماع کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

971,429هەیەتینیەتی1355000لەماع کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

809,857نیەتینیەتی1355000لەماع کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

259,214هەیەتیهەیەتی120500کەتان کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

234,357نیەتیهەیەتی120500کەتان کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

235,857هەیەتینیەتی120500کەتان کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

208,000نیەتینیەتی120500کەتان کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

280,643هەیەتیهەیەتی1201000کەتان کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

257,500نیەتیهەیەتی1201000کەتان کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

253,214هەیەتینیەتی1201000کەتان کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

234,357نیەتینیەتی1201000کەتان کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

507,571هەیەتیهەیەتی1202000کەتان کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

464,714نیەتیهەیەتی1202000کەتان کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

486,143هەیەتینیەتی1202000کەتان کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

428,286نیەتینیەتی1202000کەتان کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD              

1,225,357هەیەتیهەیەتی1205000کەتان کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD          

1,103,214نیەتیهەیەتی1205000کەتان کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD          

1,146,071هەیەتینیەتی1205000کەتان کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD          

1,087,143نیەتینیەتی1205000کەتان کیسه ایB4زەرفی   IQD          

191,071هەیەتیهەیەتی80500کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

165,357نیەتیهەیەتی80500کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

169,643هەیەتینیەتی80500کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

143,929نیەتینیەتی80500کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

233,929هەیەتیهەیەتی801000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              



208,214نیەتیهەیەتی801000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

201,786هەیەتینیەتی801000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

169,643نیەتینیەتی801000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

430,429هەیەتیهەیەتی802000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

312,571نیەتیهەیەتی802000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

312,571هەیەتینیەتی802000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

271,857نیەتینیەتی802000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

645,714هەیەتیهەیەتی805000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

560,000نیەتیهەیەتی805000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

602,857هەیەتینیەتی805000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

495,714نیەتینیەتی805000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

208,214هەیەتیهەیەتی100500کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

182,500نیەتیهەیەتی100500کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

186,786هەیەتینیەتی100500کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

161,071نیەتینیەتی100500کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

237,143هەیەتیهەیەتی1001000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

221,071نیەتیهەیەتی1001000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

202,857هەیەتینیەتی1001000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

180,357نیەتینیەتی1001000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

417,571هەیەتیهەیەتی1002000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

376,857نیەتیهەیەتی1002000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

376,857هەیەتینیەتی1002000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

327,571نیەتینیەتی1002000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

1,055,000هەیەتیهەیەتی1005000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD          

945,714نیەتیهەیەتی1005000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

980,000هەیەتینیەتی1005000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

883,571نیەتینیەتی1005000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

229,643هەیەتیهەیەتی120500کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

203,929نیەتیهەیەتی120500کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

208,214هەیەتینیەتی120500کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

182,500نیەتینیەتی120500کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

272,500هەیەتیهەیەتی1201000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

242,500نیەتیهەیەتی1201000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

246,786هەیەتینیەتی1201000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

208,214نیەتینیەتی1201000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

479,714هەیەتیهەیەتی1202000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

441,143نیەتیهەیەتی1202000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              



441,143هەیەتینیەتی1202000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

398,286نیەتینیەتی1202000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

1,170,714هەیەتیهەیەتی1205000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD          

1,074,286نیەتیهەیەتی1205000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD          

1,085,000هەیەتینیەتی1205000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD          

845,000نیەتینیەتی1205000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

325,000هەیەتیهەیەتی1401000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

290,929نیەتیهەیەتی1401000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

293,071هەیەتینیەتی1401000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

259,214نیەتینیەتی1401000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

492,357هەیەتیهەیەتی1402000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

429,571نیەتیهەیەتی1402000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

451,000هەیەتینیەتی1402000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

386,500نیەتینیەتی1402000کاغەز کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

239,286هەیەتیهەیەتی135500لەماع کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

209,929نیەتیهەیەتی135500لەماع کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

217,214هەیەتینیەتی135500لەماع کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

182,929نیەتینیەتی135500لەماع کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

325,000هەیەتیهەیەتی1351000لەماع کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

290,929نیەتیهەیەتی1351000لەماع کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

293,071هەیەتینیەتی1351000لەماع کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

259,214نیەتینیەتی1351000لەماع کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

493,857هەیەتیهەیەتی1352000لەماع کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

429,571نیەتیهەیەتی1352000لەماع کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

451,000هەیەتینیەتی1352000لەماع کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

386,500نیەتینیەتی1352000لەماع کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

1,036,143هەیەتیهەیەتی1355000لەماع کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD          

874,143نیەتیهەیەتی1355000لەماع کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

971,429هەیەتینیەتی1355000لەماع کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

809,857نیەتینیەتی1355000لەماع کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

259,214هەیەتیهەیەتی120500کەتان کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

234,357نیەتیهەیەتی120500کەتان کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

235,857هەیەتینیەتی120500کەتان کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

208,000نیەتینیەتی120500کەتان کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

280,643هەیەتیهەیەتی1201000کەتان کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

257,500نیەتیهەیەتی1201000کەتان کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

253,214هەیەتینیەتی1201000کەتان کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              



234,357نیەتینیەتی1201000کەتان کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

507,571هەیەتیهەیەتی1202000کەتان کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

464,714نیەتیهەیەتی1202000کەتان کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

486,143هەیەتینیەتی1202000کەتان کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

428,286نیەتینیەتی1202000کەتان کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD              

1,225,357هەیەتیهەیەتی1205000کەتان کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD          

1,103,214نیەتیهەیەتی1205000کەتان کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD          

1,146,071هەیەتینیەتی1205000کەتان کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD          

1,087,143نیەتینیەتی1205000کەتان کیفیB4زەرفی   IQD          

87,143نیەتینیەتی1001000کاغەززەرفی سی دی  IQD                 

110,071نیەتینیەتی1002000کاغەززەرفی سی دی  IQD              

268,571نیەتینیەتی1005000کاغەززەرفی سی دی  IQD              

115,000نیەتینیەتی2501000ایندربردزەرفی سی دی  IQD              

178,000نیەتینیەتی2502000ایندربردزەرفی سی دی  IQD              

431,214نیەتینیەتی2505000ایندربردزەرفی سی دی  IQD              


